

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Green Acres Contracting Co Inc		Henkels & McCoy Inc		Power Contracting Company	
	Contract Number	99-011-RC1T-C		Scottsdale, PA		York, PA		Carnegie, PA	
		Erection of Signs between Milepost 0.00 and Milepost 245.75, Turnpike 60, Turnpike 66, and Turnpike 43							
	Opening Date	10/25/06, 1:00 PM							
	Awarded to: Green Acres			Green Acres Contracting Co Inc		Henkels & McCoy Inc		Power Contracting Company	
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization - Work Authorization No. 1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 506.67	\$ 506.67	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 2,050.00
2930-0001	29	SF	Type A Signs	\$ 21.00	\$ 609.00	\$ 201.89	\$ 5,854.81	\$ 139.15	\$ 4,035.35
2930-0022	1,326	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special	\$ 18.00	\$ 23,868.00	\$ 15.39	\$ 20,407.14	\$ 21.80	\$ 28,906.80
2930-0101	234	LBS	Pounds of Steel	\$ 3.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 3.01	\$ 704.34	\$ 3.90	\$ 912.60
2930-0110	2	EA	Breakaway Systems	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 604.32	\$ 1,208.64	\$ 639.50	\$ 1,279.00
4608-0001	1	PDA	Mobilization		\$ 90,000.00		\$ 90,000.00		\$ 90,000.00
4930-0001	225	SF	Type A Signs (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 65.70	\$ 14,782.50	\$ 52.30	\$ 11,767.50
4930-0002	900	SF	Type A Signs (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 61.85	\$ 55,665.00	\$ 47.85	\$ 43,065.00
4930-0003	4,425	SF	Type A Signs (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 19.00	\$ 84,075.00	\$ 60.07	\$ 265,809.75	\$ 45.95	\$ 203,328.75
4930-0010	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 30.54	\$ 6,871.50	\$ 28.35	\$ 6,378.75
4930-0011	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 19.00	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 18.01	\$ 16,209.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 22,770.00
4930-0012	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 18.00	\$ 79,650.00	\$ 17.18	\$ 76,021.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 106,200.00
4930-0020	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$ 28.54	\$ 6,421.50	\$ 26.30	\$ 5,917.50
4930-0021	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16.01	\$ 14,409.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 20,880.00
4930-0022	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 17.00	\$ 75,225.00	\$ 15.18	\$ 67,171.50	\$ 21.95	\$ 97,128.75
4930-0030	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 25.50	\$ 5,737.50	\$ 25.80	\$ 5,805.00	\$ 33.70	\$ 7,582.50
4930-0031	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 24.50	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 21.21	\$ 19,089.00	\$ 30.55	\$ 27,495.00
4930-0032	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 23.50	\$ 103,987.50	\$ 19.82	\$ 87,703.50	\$ 29.30	\$ 129,652.50
4930-0040	100	SF	Flat Sheet Signs with Stiffeners	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 34.93	\$ 3,493.00	\$ 38.10	\$ 3,810.00
4930-0041	100	SF	Flat Sheet Signs with Stiffeners - Special	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 30.57	\$ 3,057.00	\$ 36.65	\$ 3,665.00
4930-0050	100	SF	Flat Sheet Aluminum Sign Overlay	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 23.32	\$ 2,332.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 2,520.00
4930-0101	1,250	LBS	Pounds of Steel (0 to 2,500 LBS)	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3.01	\$ 3,762.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 4,687.50
4930-0102	3,750	LBS	Pounds of Steel (2,501 to 5,000 LBS)	\$ 2.90	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 3.01	\$ 11,287.50	\$ 3.70	\$ 13,875.00
4930-0103	7,500	LBS	Pounds of Steel (5,001 to 10,000 LBS)	\$ 2.75	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 3.01	\$ 22,575.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 27,375.00
4930-0110	2	EA	Breakaway Systems (1 to 3 EA)	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 776.29	\$ 1,552.58	\$ 662.00	\$ 1,324.00
4930-0111	6	EA	Breakaway Systems (4 to 9 EA)	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 776.29	\$ 4,657.74	\$ 645.00	\$ 3,870.00
4930-0112	17	EA	Breakaway Systems (10 to 24 EA)	\$ 575.00	\$ 9,775.00	\$ 776.29	\$ 13,196.93	\$ 635.00	\$ 10,795.00
4934-0002	4	EA	24-Hour Solar Powered Flashing Beacon System	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 5,197.63	\$ 20,790.52	\$ 6,925.00	\$ 27,700.00
4934-0010	50	SF	Extruded Type E Sign Panels (0 to 100 SF)	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 18.62	\$ 931.00	\$ 45.55	\$ 2,277.50

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Tabulation of Bids				Collinson Inc										
	Contract Number		99-011-RC1T-C	Glenmore, PA										
			Erection of Signs between Milepost 0.00 and Milepost 245.75, Turnpike 60, Turnpike 66, and Turnpike 43											
	Opening Date		10/25/06, 1:00 PM											
	Awarded to: Green Acres			Collinson Inc										
Item	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Description	Unit Price	Total Price									
2608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization - Work Authorization No. 1	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00									
2930-0001	29	SF	Type A Signs	\$ 182.00	\$ 5,278.00									
2930-0022	1,326	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special	\$ 19.00	\$ 25,194.00									
2930-0101	234	LBS	Pounds of Steel	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,574.00									
2930-0110	2	EA	Breakaway Systems	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 3,220.00									
4608-0001	1	PDA	Mobilization		\$ 90,000.00									
4930-0001	225	SF	Type A Signs (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 107.00	\$ 24,075.00									
4930-0002	900	SF	Type A Signs (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 90.00	\$ 81,000.00									
4930-0003	4,425	SF	Type A Signs (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 80.00	\$ 354,000.00									
4930-0010	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,725.00									
4930-0011	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 21.00	\$ 18,900.00									
4930-0012	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 21.00	\$ 92,925.00									
4930-0020	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,050.00									
4930-0021	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 18.00	\$ 16,200.00									
4930-0022	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 18.00	\$ 79,650.00									
4930-0030	225	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (0 to 450 SF)	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,075.00									
4930-0031	900	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (451 to 1,350 SF)	\$ 27.00	\$ 24,300.00									
4930-0032	4,425	SF	Extruded Type A Sign Panels - Special B (1,351 to 7,500 SF)	\$ 27.00	\$ 119,475.00									
4930-0040	100	SF	Flat Sheet Signs with Stiffeners	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00									
4930-0041	100	SF	Flat Sheet Signs with Stiffeners - Special	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00									
4930-0050	100	SF	Flat Sheet Aluminum Sign Overlay	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,900.00									
4930-0101	1,250	LBS	Pounds of Steel (0 to 2,500 LBS)	\$ 13.00	\$ 16,250.00									
4930-0102	3,750	LBS	Pounds of Steel (2,501 to 5,000 LBS)	\$ 11.00	\$ 41,250.00									
4930-0103	7,500	LBS	Pounds of Steel (5,001 to 10,000 LBS)	\$ 9.00	\$ 67,500.00									
4930-0110	2	EA	Breakaway Systems (1 to 3 EA)	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 3,280.00									
4930-0111	6	EA	Breakaway Systems (4 to 9 EA)	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 9,840.00									
4930-0112	17	EA	Breakaway Systems (10 to 24 EA)	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 27,880.00									
4934-0002	4	EA	24-Hour Solar Powered Flashing Beacon System	\$ 9,495.00	\$ 37,980.00									
4934-0010	50	SF	Extruded Type E Sign Panels (0 to 100 SF)	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00									

